
Horizon District - District 1
CARMINE 378 Centennial St 979-278-3252

Carmine, TX 78932

Erich Schatte eschatte@rtcisd.net 979-676-6225

CUERO 920 East Broadway 361-275-1949
Cuero, TX 77954

Greg Nemec gnemec@cueroisd.org 361-275-1245

Kolton Smith ksmith@cueroisd.org 361-275-1245

Kimberly Hahn khahn@cueroisd.org 361-649-5470

Sommer Beebe sbeebe@cueroisd.org 254-715-1476

FAYETTEVILLE 618 N Rusk St 979-378-4242
Fayetteville, TX 78940

Kelsye Craft k.craft@fayettevilleisd.net 979-398-0493

FLATONIA PO Box 189 361-865-2941 ext. 
525Flatonia, TX 78943

Chris Veselka cveselka@flatonia.txed.net 979-561-6942

Courtney Veselka coveselka@flatonia.txed.net 281-433-9786

Jade Schofield jschofield@flatonia.txed.net (432)244-9284

GONZALES 1801 N Sarah Dewitt Dr 830-672-7535
Gonzales, TX 78629

Ashley Bishop ashley.bishop@gonzalesisd.net 281-761-1469

Mallory Pyssen mallory.pyssen@gonzalesisd.net 830-480-9040

Benny Conn benny.conn@gonzalesisd.net 972-351-7715

Wayne Low robert.low@gonzalesisd.net 830-263-8268

mailto:benny.conn@gonzalesisd.net


HALLETTSVILLE 200 North Ridge 361-798-2242
Hallettsville, TX 77964

Heath Ressler heath.ressler@hisdbrahmas.org 713-906-1824

Christie Michalcik christie.michalcik@hisdbrahmas.org 361-772-4453

Mallory Haas mallory.haas@hisdbrahmas.org 281-734-3675

LA GRANGE 820 S Vail St 979-968-4800
La Grange, TX 78964

Kylee Zapalac kylee.zapalac@lgisd.net 979-743-1755

LOCKHART 906 Center Street 512-398-0299
Lockhart, TX 78644

Bridget McIntosh bridget.mcintosh@lockhart.txed.net  

Cody Jones Cody.Jones@lockhart.txed.net 254-485-1883

Heather Moore heather.moore@lockhart.txed.net

Brittany Esparza brittany.esparza@lockhart.txed.net 830-481-8318

LULING 218 E Travis St 830-875-2458
Luling, TX 78648

Jaymie Kendrick jaymie.kendrick@luling.txed.net

Larry Waddle larry.waddle@luling.txed.net 512-913-2821

MOULTON 500 N Pecan St 361-596-7056
Moulton, TX 77975

Kori Landman klandman@moultonisd.net 361-798-0685

NIXON-SMILEY 800 Rancho Rd 830-582-1536
Nixon, TX 78140

Clarence Bahlmann bahlmann@nixonsmiley.net 205-382-3461

mailto:mallory.haas@hisdbrahmas.org
mailto:Cody.Jones@lockhart.txed.net


Sara White whites@nixonsmiley.net 361-524-0073

RICE 
CONSOLIDATED

1095 Radier Dr 979-234-3535
Altair, TX 77412

Joshua Chollett jchollett@ricecisd.org 936-581-9127

Katie Pagel kpagel@riceisd.org 979-758-2441

SCHULENBURG 503 College St 979-743-3605
Schulenburg, TX 78956

Kacie Gallegos kgallegos@schulenburgisd.net 832-689-6683

Amy Hartman ahartman@schulenburgisd.net 979-450-2124

Brad Lux blux@schulenburgisd.net 979-505-0670

SHINER 510 Co Rd 348 361-943-3131
Shiner, TX 77984

Amberly Moye moyea@shinerisd.net 512-289-9027

WAELDER 109 N C Ave 830-788-7151
Waelder, TX 78959

WEIMAR 506 W Main 979-725-9504 ext. 
248Weimar, TX 78962

Liz Treptow lizt@weimarisd.org 361-772-4006

Amanda Spacek aspacek@weimarisd.org 979-885-9408

Jordan Trees jtrees@weimarisd.org 210-667-5336

Lee Mueller lmueller@weimarisd.org

YOAKUM 100 Poth St 361-293-3535
Yoakum, TX 77995

Mike Rempe mrempe@yoakumisd.net 512-762-0889

mailto:jtrees@weimarisd.org
mailto:lmueller@weimarisd.org


Laura Johnson ljohnson@yoakumisd.net 281-507-5267

Kayla Guelker kguelker@yoakumisd.net 830-560-6850

YORKTOWN 331 W Main 361-564-4225
Yorktown. TX 78164

Abigail Flint aflint@yisd.org 210-748-2918

Pat Flores pflores@yisd.org 361-741-8804


